
Council & Committee 

Meeting Dates 2022 
 

In accordance with Regulation 12(2) of the Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996 
notice is hereby given of the following meeting dates for 2022: 

 

Ordinary Council Meetings will be held at 5.00pm in Council Chambers, unless otherwise stated: 

Tuesday 22 February 2022  Tuesday 23 August 2022 

Tuesday 22 March 2022 Tuesday 27 September 2022 - Greenhills Hall, 
Greenhills 

Tuesday 26 April 2022 - Talbot Hall, Talbot Tuesday 25 October 2022 

Tuesday 24 May 2022 Tuesday 22 November 2022 

Tuesday 28 June 2022 Tuesday 20 December 2022 

Tuesday 26 July 2022  

 

Agenda Briefings will be held at 5.00pm in Council Chambers: 

Tuesday 15 February 2022  Tuesday 16 August 2022 

Tuesday 15 March 2022 Tuesday 20 September 2022 

Tuesday 19 April 2022  Tuesday 18 October 2022 

Tuesday 17 May 2022 Tuesday 15 November 2022 

Tuesday 21 June 2022 Tuesday 13 December 2022 

Tuesday 19 July 2022  

 

Audit & Risk Committee Meetings will be held at 3.00pm in Council Chambers: 

Tuesday 8 March 2022 Tuesday 13 September 2022 

Tuesday 14 June 2022 Tuesday 6 December 2022 

 

CHRIS LINNELL 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 


